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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Leppert1641
High Point

9.150 9.600 9.5509.275 37.575
9 1 3 2 1 

1 

Isabella Knigge941
Golden City

9.450 9.050 9.6009.400 37.500
3 4 1T 1 2 

2 

Ella Ravan1291
Florida Elite

9.500 8.950 9.0759.400 36.925
1T 5T 1T 9 3 

3 

Trinity Woodley1287
Florida Elite

9.200 9.150 9.1509.125 36.625
8 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Syarra Stoneking1394
Zanesville

9.500 8.350 9.5008.725 36.075
1T 9 7 3 5 

5 

Stella Henneberg1640
High Point

9.250 8.925 9.1758.600 35.950
5T 7 8T 6 6 

6 

Lola Hays1554
Aurelian Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 9.2008.450 35.900
10 2T 10 5 7 

7 

Isabella Alion1870
Michigan Elite

8.950 8.950 9.1258.800 35.825
12 5T 6 8 8 

8 

Graciee Johnson1292
Florida Elite

9.050 8.450 9.0508.925 35.475
11 8 5 10 9 

9 

Avery Pflibsen359
Summit - GA

9.250 8.175 8.7008.600 34.725
5T 10 8T 11 10 

10 

Reagan Neace674
First Coast

9.225 7.525 9.2758.250 34.275
7 11 11 4 11 

11 

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira1726
Elite - FL

9.400 7.500 7.4007.550 31.850
4 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Clara Slanina938
Golden City

9.500 8.900 9.7259.575 37.700
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Tamasovich1397
Zanesville

9.375 9.200 9.6509.450 37.675
2T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Johnson1881
Michigan Elite

9.350 9.550 9.3509.275 37.525
4T 1 3T 8T 3 

3 

Hannia Mashni1880
Michigan Elite

9.225 9.300 9.2759.275 37.075
10 2 3T 11T 4 

4 

Samarra Cassidy1879
Michigan Elite

9.100 9.050 9.4008.825 36.375
13 5 9 6 5 

5 

Isabella Clark1725
Elite - FL

9.350 8.750 8.8509.275 36.225
4T 9T 3T 16 6 

6 

Hailey Hoaglund1246
Alabama Starz

9.200 8.825 9.4758.700 36.200
11 8 10 5 7 

7 

Bry'Anna Jones1762
TGR

9.300 9.100 9.2758.300 35.975
6T 4 15 11T 8 

8 

Korwyn Stowell1878
Michigan Elite

9.300 8.250 9.3759.000 35.925
6T 13 8 7 9 

9 

Madison Jones940
Golden City

9.300 7.600 9.5509.275 35.725
6T 16 3T 3 10 

10 

Melanie Carmona1761
TGR

9.250 8.750 9.1758.400 35.575
9 9T 14 14 11 

11 

Journie Watlington1643
High Point

9.150 8.400 9.3508.425 35.325
12 12 13 8T 12 

12 

Katherine Collins1882
Michigan Elite

9.000 9.000 9.5007.550 35.050
15 6 17 4 13 

13 

Chloe Smith554
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 9.2258.475 34.800
17 11 12 13 14 

14 

Francesca Puebla1763
TGR

8.900 7.975 8.6758.600 34.150
16 14 11 17 15 

15 

Stella Timek1642
High Point

9.050 7.950 8.9007.900 33.800
14 15 16 15 16 

16 

Lizzy Davis1868
Michigan Elite

9.375 0.000 9.3509.075 27.800
2T 17 7 8T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Sand Dollar Invitational 2021 Gym A
Meet Results
Jan 22-24, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/22/2021 7:35 PM

Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: A01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Leppert1641
High Point

9.150 9.600 9.5509.275 37.575
9 1 3 2 1 

1 

Isabella Knigge941
Golden City

9.450 9.050 9.6009.400 37.500
3 4 1T 1 2 

2 

Ella Ravan1291
Florida Elite

9.500 8.950 9.0759.400 36.925
1T 5T 1T 9 3 

3 

Trinity Woodley1287
Florida Elite

9.200 9.150 9.1509.125 36.625
8 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Syarra Stoneking1394
Zanesville

9.500 8.350 9.5008.725 36.075
1T 9 7 3 5 

5 

Stella Henneberg1640
High Point

9.250 8.925 9.1758.600 35.950
5T 7 8T 6 6 

6 

Lola Hays1554
Aurelian Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 9.2008.450 35.900
10 2T 10 5 7 

7 

Isabella Alion1870
Michigan Elite

8.950 8.950 9.1258.800 35.825
12 5T 6 8 8 

8 

Graciee Johnson1292
Florida Elite

9.050 8.450 9.0508.925 35.475
11 8 5 10 9 

9 

Avery Pflibsen359
Summit - GA

9.250 8.175 8.7008.600 34.725
5T 10 8T 11 10 

10 

Reagan Neace674
First Coast

9.225 7.525 9.2758.250 34.275
7 11 11 4 11 

11 

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira1726
Elite - FL

9.400 7.500 7.4007.550 31.850
4 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Audra Butler1873
Michigan Elite

9.400 9.200 9.2759.150 37.025
2T 1 3 8 1 

1 

Claire Williams1395
Zanesville

9.425 9.025 9.4009.125 36.975
1 4 4 4 2 

2 

Marlee Crawford1289
Florida Elite

9.400 8.875 9.3009.300 36.875
2T 6 2 7 3 

3 

Hayden Anderton937
Golden City

9.350 8.600 9.3259.500 36.775
6T 13 1 6 4 

4 

Shelby Muir1446
Christi's Gymnastics

9.125 9.175 9.5008.875 36.675
13 2 8 2 5 

5 

Hailey Lees944
Golden City

9.250 8.850 9.6508.850 36.600
10T 7T 9 1 6 

6 

Sophia D'Orazio1874
Michigan Elite

9.400 8.800 9.2008.925 36.325
2T 10T 7 9 7 

7 

Sophia Duclos1875
Michigan Elite

9.100 8.850 8.9758.950 35.875
14 7T 6 12 8 

8 

Nadia Newton363
Summit - GA

9.300 8.800 9.1008.575 35.775
8 10T 11 10 9 

9 

Riley Rachut1869
Michigan Elite

9.350 8.800 8.9508.650 35.750
6T 10T 10 13T 10 

10 

Leila Posey1727
Elite - FL

9.375 9.000 8.9508.250 35.575
5 5 13 13T 11 

11 

Reese Langridge364
Summit - GA

9.250 9.075 8.9008.000 35.225
10T 3 15 15 12 

12 

Kate Nguyen1245
Alabama Starz

8.950 8.550 9.3508.325 35.175
15 14 12 5 13 

13 

Lily Barrow365
Summit - GA

9.175 8.850 8.8758.075 34.975
12 7T 14 16 14 

14 

Miley San Jose1293
Florida Elite

9.275 7.925 9.0257.750 33.975
9 15 16 11 15 

15 

Paige Mattern553
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 9.4259.000 27.125
16 16 5 3 16 

16 
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Janeisy Pena943
Golden City

9.250 9.175 9.6509.650 37.725
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Briana Ghantous1871
Michigan Elite

9.150 9.550 9.2009.075 36.975
8T 1 5 6T 2 

2 

Jioya Hamilton1876
Michigan Elite

9.200 8.750 9.2509.000 36.200
7 4 7 5 3 

3 

Isabella Erb1290
Florida Elite

9.500 8.275 9.1509.200 36.125
1 6T 2 9 4 

4 

Kaileigh Jackson1396
Zanesville

9.150 8.800 9.1009.025 36.075
8T 3 6 10 5 

5 

Soldeki Pilcher1730
Elite - FL

9.250 8.275 9.0759.125 35.725
4T 6T 4 11T 6 

6 

Ava Myers1288
Florida Elite

9.250 8.600 9.2008.225 35.275
4T 5 10T 6T 7 

7 

Raekala Riddle367
Summit - GA

9.000 7.650 9.4509.150 35.250
11 12 3 2 8 

8 

Graysen Asterman362
Summit - GA

9.100 8.150 9.3008.500 35.050
10 8 9 4 9 

9 

Briana Czelusniak675
First Coast

9.350 7.700 9.3508.225 34.625
3 11 10T 3 10 

10 

Itzel Morales1728
Elite - FL

9.400 8.000 9.0757.975 34.450
2 9 12 11T 11 

11 

Anna Friedman366
Summit - GA

8.750 7.725 9.1758.675 34.325
12 10 8 8 12 

12 
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